
TRANSLATIONS

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGTH (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

Elmo Travel Kit
7 in 1 Travel Kit for your Nintendo DS Lite, DSi and DSi XL
ITEM No. - DGDSI-2704 
UPC - 8 45620 02704 0
COLOR - Red

The Elmo Travel Kit includes a fun case and accessory kit to use, 
decorate, protect and travel with your Nintendo DS Lite, DSi or DSi XL.  
Whether you’re on the road, in the air, or around the house, the Elmo 
Travel Kit has your gaming needs covered.

INCLUDES:

Universal Soft Case
• Removable tray to accommodate DS Lite, DSi and DSi XL
Headphones
• Portable design
• Sound limiter for hearing safety
DC Charger
• Power and charge your DS from any car outlet
• Compatible with DSi XL, DSi, and DS Lite
Vinyl Decals (outer top)
• Decal for Nintendo DS Lite
• Decal for Nintendo DSi
• Decal for Nintendo DSi XL
• Easy application - just peel and stick!
Stylus
• Large design eases grip for added comfort and control
• Works with Nintendo DSi XL, Nintendo DSi, Nintendo DS Lite and other 

stylus compatible devices
Wrist Strap
• Prevents accidental drops
• Compatible with included stylus and Nintendo DS
Cleaning Cloth
• Cleans your Nintendo DSi XL, DSi or DS Lite Screens 

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: No
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: No 

Dreamgear and the Dreamgear logo are trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Nintendo DSi and DS Lite are registered trademarks of Nintendo of America. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, endorsed, licensed or distributed by 
Nintendo of America. Sesame Workshop®, Sesame Street® and associated characters, trademarks and design elements are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop. © 2010 Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

System not included

PRODUCT FEATURES

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577Works with

Nintendo®
DS® Lite,
DSi™ and
DSi™XL

8 45620 02704 0

8 45620 02704 0

8 45620 02704 0

8

4

13.75

8.5

1 8

10.75

9.75

9.25

17.5

13

1.5

.62

3 .13

10.3

4.5

1.0

PRODUCT PACKAGING


