# SESAME STREET

**Elmo Travel Kit** 

# **drænn**REAR

#### **iSound: The New Sound** www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577



7 in 1 Travel Kit for your Nintendo DS Lite, DSi and DSi XL ITEM No. - DGDSI-2704 UPC - 8 45620 02704 0 COLOB - Red

# PRODUCT FEATURES

The Elmo Travel Kit includes a fun case and accessory kit to use, decorate, protect and travel with your Nintendo DS Lite, DSi or DSi XL. Whether you're on the road, in the air, or around the house, the Elmo Travel Kit has your gaming needs covered.

# INCLUDES:

#### **Universal Soft Case**

· Removable tray to accommodate DS Lite, DSi and DSi XL

# Headphones

- Portable design
- · Sound limiter for hearing safety

### **DC Charger**

- · Power and charge your DS from any car outlet
- · Compatible with DSi XL, DSi, and DS Lite

#### Vinyl Decals (outer top)

- Decal for Nintendo DS Lite
- Decal for Nintendo DSi
- Decal for Nintendo DSi XL
- · Easy application just peel and stick!

#### **Stylus**

- · Large design eases grip for added comfort and control
- Works with Nintendo DSi XL, Nintendo DSi, Nintendo DS Lite and other stylus compatible devices

#### Wrist Strap

- · Prevents accidental drops
- · Compatible with included stylus and Nintendo DS

#### **Cleaning Cloth**

· Cleans your Nintendo DSi XL, DSi or DS Lite Screens

# TRANSLATIONS

PACKAGING I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: No USER GUIDE I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: No



#### **PRODUCT PACKAGING**





#### System not included

SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGTH (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft <sup>3</sup> )	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	8	13.75	10.75	17.5	1.5	10.3	8 45620 02704 0
INNER	4	8.5	9.75	13	.62	4.5	8 45620 02704 0
SINGLE	1	8	9.25	3	.13	1.0	8 45620 02704 0

Dreamgear and the Dreamgear logo are trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Nintendo DSi and DS Lite are registered trademarks of Nintendo of America. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, endorsed, licensed or distributed by Nintendo of America. Sesame Workshop®, Sesame Street® and associated characters, trademarks and design elements are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop. © 2010 Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.